WEST UNIVERSITY LITTLE LEAGUE 2023-2024

Date Day Event
11-Jan Thursday 1 New Player Document Check, 11AM — 1PM at Scout House
11-Jan New Parent Orientation 6 -7PM +

Thursday

2" Document Check 7 - 8:30PM at Scout House

13-Jan Saturday Tryouts at South Campus for PW7-Juniors

15-Jan Monday MLK Day - Holiday

15-20 Jan Drafts

20-Jan Saturday Field "Work" Day

23-Jan Tuesday Practice uniform and hat Pick Up

23-Jan Tuesday Mandatory Auxiliary Meeting (11:30AM at SSP Club House)
23-Jan Tuesday Jr. Umpire Training 6:30PM at Community Center

24-28 Jan Wed.-Sun Team Meetings

27/28 Jan Saturday/Sunday Jr. Umpire Training 3:00 (Sat) or 2:00 (Sun) at Bullard

29-Jan Monday Team Practices Begin

7-Feb Wednesday First Time Parent/ Team PCA Representative Workshop at 7PM - Zoom
12-Feb Monday Pre-Season Games Begin

12-Feb Monday Concessions Opens

13-Feb Tuesday First Time Parent/ Team PCA Representative Workshop at 7PM - Zoom
13-Feb Tuesday Mandatory PCA Workshop for Managers and Coaches at 8PM - Zoom
13-Feb Tuesday Auxiliary Meeting (11:30AM)

17-18 Feb  Sat - Sun Uniform Distribution

24-Feb Saturday Opening Ceremonies, 11am

24-Feb Saturday Carnival, noon

25-Feb Sunday Team Photos Pershing



Date

3-Mar

8-17 Mar

22-Mar

24-Mar

29-31 Mar

3-Apr

6-Apr

7-Apr

12-Apr

12-Apr

14-Apr

20-Apr

21-Apr

28-Apr

TBD

9-May

12-May

15-May

Day

Sunday

Fri.-Sun.

Friday

Sunday

Fri.-Sun.

Wednesday

Saturday

Sunday

Friday

Friday

Sunday

Saturday

Sunday

Sunday

Thursday

Sunday

Wednesday

WEST UNIVERSITY LITTLE LEAGUE 2023-2024

Event

Challenger Game #1, 2:00pm

Spring Break (No Games or Practices)
Friday Night Lights @ South Campus
Challenger Game #2, 2:00pm
Holiday (No Games / Practices)
Auxiliary Meeting (11:30AM)

Mom Coach Games PW7-Minor A
Challenger Game #3, 2:00pm
All-Star Commitment Affidavits Due
WULL Auction

Challenger Game #4, 2:00pm

All Star Voting (Above Dugout)

Challenger Game #5, 2:00pm

Challenger Last Game and End of Season Party, 2:00pm

Post-Season Tournament Starts

Closing Ceremonies; Wallin Scholarship Announcement

Mother’s Day (No Games/Practices)

All-Star Emails sent (midnight)

* Dates are approximate; subject to change



