WEST UNIVERSITY LITTLE LEAGUE 2023-2024

	<u>Date</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Event</u>
	11-Jan	Thursday	1 st New Player Document Check, 11AM – 1PM at Scout House
	11-Jan	Thursday	New Parent Orientation 6 -7PM + 2 nd Document Check 7 - 8:30PM at Scout House
	13-Jan	Saturday	Tryouts at South Campus for PW7-Juniors
	15-Jan	Monday	MLK Day - Holiday
	15-20 Jan		Drafts
	20-Jan	Saturday	Field "Work" Day
	23-Jan	Tuesday	Practice uniform and hat Pick Up
	23-Jan	Tuesday	Mandatory Auxiliary Meeting (11:30AM at SSP Club House)
	23-Jan	Tuesday	Jr. Umpire Training 6:30PM at Community Center
	24-28 Jan	WedSun	Team Meetings
	27/28 Jan	Saturday/Sunday	Jr. Umpire Training 3:00 (Sat) or 2:00 (Sun) at Bullard
	29-Jan	Monday	Team Practices Begin
	7-Feb	Wednesday	First Time Parent/ Team PCA Representative Workshop at 7PM - Zoom
	12-Feb	Monday	Pre-Season Games Begin
	12-Feb	Monday	Concessions Opens
	13-Feb	Tuesday	First Time Parent/ Team PCA Representative Workshop at 7PM - Zoom
	13-Feb	Tuesday	Mandatory PCA Workshop for Managers and Coaches at 8PM - Zoom
*	13-Feb	Tuesday	Auxiliary Meeting (11:30AM)
*	17-18 Feb	Sat - Sun	Uniform Distribution
	24-Feb	Saturday	Opening Ceremonies, 11am
	24-Feb	Saturday	Carnival, noon
	25-Feb	Sunday	Team Photos Pershing

WEST UNIVERSITY LITTLE LEAGUE 2023-2024

	<u>Date</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Event</u>
	3-Mar	Sunday	Challenger Game #1, 2:00pm
	8-17 Mar	FriSun.	Spring Break (No Games or Practices)
	22-Mar	Friday	Friday Night Lights @ South Campus
	24-Mar	Sunday	Challenger Game #2, 2:00pm
	29-31 Mar	FriSun.	Holiday (No Games / Practices)
*	3-Apr	Wednesday	Auxiliary Meeting (11:30AM)
	6-Apr	Saturday	Mom Coach Games PW7-Minor A
	7-Apr	Sunday	Challenger Game #3, 2:00pm
*	12-Apr	Friday	All-Star Commitment Affidavits Due
	12-Apr	Friday	WULL Auction
	14-Apr	Sunday	Challenger Game #4, 2:00pm
*	20-Apr	Saturday	All Star Voting (Above Dugout)
	21-Apr	Sunday	Challenger Game #5, 2:00pm
	28-Apr	Sunday	Challenger Last Game and End of Season Party, 2:00pm
	TBD		Post-Season Tournament Starts
	9-May	Thursday	Closing Ceremonies; Wallin Scholarship Announcement
	12-May	Sunday	Mother's Day (No Games/Practices)
*	15-May	Wednesday	All-Star Emails sent (midnight)

^{*} Dates are approximate; subject to change